eroflex Circuit Technology – Data Bus Modules For The Future © SCD15330 REV B 7/28/99
Features
• MIL-STD-1553 Compatible
• 1.25 Megabit/sec Maximum Data Rate
• Sync Identification and Lock-in
• Clock Recovery
• Manchester II Encode / Decode
• Separate Encoder and Decoder Sections

FAX:            (516) 694-6715
Toll Free Inquiries: 1-(800)THE-1553
Part Number Breakdown
ACT15530 X X
Package Type
C   Ceramic DIL (Figure 16)
CF  Flatpack (Figure 17)
L  LCC (Figure 18)
N  Naked Die *
P  Plastic DIP *
Rel Level
B  Class B Operating Temperature (Figure 5) -55°C to +125°C
C  Commercial (0°C to+70°C)
I  Industrial (-40°C to +85°C)
S  Space *
* Contact Factory for Details